OFS Obeya Price List
February 1, 2021
ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2021 Pricing A
WARRANTY, TERMS & CONDITIONS
OUR COMMITMENT TO OUR CUSTOMER
OFS and Carolina products are manufactured with careful attention to detail and with an on-going commitment to achieve a level of quality that
is free of defects in materials and workmanship, given normal use and proper care. In an effort to standy by this philosophy, OFS and Carolina,
hereby warrants, to the original purchaser of the product and from the original date of purchase.

•	 6' Cord
•	 UL Recognized
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
PWF2M120
64ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2021 Pricing
Obeya
STANDARD FEATURES
PLANTER BOX
model w d h wt cu ft list
OB-4234PB 42 14 34 87 15 $	 2,374
OB-8434PB 84 14 34 172 29 $	 4,380
OB-12634PB 126 14 34 252 43 $	6,090
OPTIONS
Finish
Veneer
Quartered
SMDST	 Desert
SMOAK	 Oak
SMOSL	 Oslo
SMWAL	 Walnut
Flat Cut
SMFOAK	 Oak
SMFWAL	Walnut
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Finish.
MODEL NUMBER
OB-4234PB
Finish